
H.—6 30

NOMINAL ROLL OF FIFTH CONTINGENT—continued.

No. Bank and Name. Occupation. Address. Kext-of-kin, and Address.

2450
2452

2220
2454
24.55
2456
2457

2458
2499
2460

2461

2463

2435
2228
2464

2465

2467
2468

No. 13 COMPANY (WELLINGTON
Private Buchanan, G. J. J.

Brown, W. J.

Baker, F. G.
Casey, E...

„ Craven, R. J.
Corlet, G. V.„ Callaghan, A. J. ..
Currie, W. H.
Cotter, J. T.
Connor, H. C.

Carter, G. B.

Crawford, C. E. ..
Gator, W. D.
Croft, A. ..„ Darlington, J. 0. ..

„ Davis, D.

„ Driscole, H. J.
Erskine, J. R.

:, NELSON, AN
Farmer
Labourer

Carpenter
Wagoner
Farmer
Batcher
Labourer

Baker
Labourer
Miner

Surveyor's as-
sistant

Clerk

Carrier
Farmer
Groom

Labourer

Bushman
Labourer

) WEST COAST, SOUTH IS
Tikokino, Hawke's Bay
Argylc Hotel, Gisborne

F. Baker, Eltham
Tuamarina, Matlborough ..
Blenheim
Johnsonville, Wellington ..
Westport

Ross, Westland
Hawea Flat, Otago
Rosa, Westlaod

Derby Street, Gisborne

Christchurch Road,Westland

Stratford
Kumara
Seddonville Post-office, Mo-

tueka

Westport, Waimangaroa

Elm Street, Oamaru
Westport..

LAND, SECTION)—confirmed.
Mr. J. J. Buchanan, same aodress.
Mother: Mrs. A. Bavliss, Post-office,

Orange, New S >uth Wales.
Father: Mr. J.F. Baker, Palmersfcon.
Mrs. J. Casey, same address.
Mr. A. Craven, Blenheim.
Mr. E. G. M. Corlet, same address.
Mrs. C. J. Callaghan, Bell Block, New

Plymouth.
Mother: Mrs. H. Currie.same address.
Mr. W. P. Cotter, same address.
Mrs. M. A. Connor, Shakespeare Road,

Napier.
Mother: Mrs. E. B. Carter, same ad-

dress.
Father: Mr. R. M. Crawford, Sale

Street, Hokitika, Westland.
Mother: Mrs. H. Gorrie, same address.
Father: Mr. A. Croft, same address.
Sister: Miss C. Darlington, care of

Peter Allen, Farmer, Ida Valley,
Ophir.

Mrs. C. M. Davis, Waimangaroa, West-
port.

Mary Driscole, Oamaru.
Mother : Mrs. S. Erskine, same ad-

dress.
Mother: Mrs. M. A. Edwards, samead-

dress.
Mother : Mrs. M. Pitch, Picton, Marl-

borough.
Mr. C. Ferris, care of Beece and Son

Gisborne.
Mr. B. Foster, same address.
Father: Mr. M. Flynn, Cherry Bank,

Wanganui.
Father: Mr. J. Fields, Brook Street,

Nelson.
Mr. J. Griffin, Napier.
Mr. W. Gremmell, same address.
Mrs. E. Taylor, Tory Street, Welling-

ton.
Mother: Mrs. M. Glass, same address.
Mrs. M. Hegglun, same address.
Mrs. E. Head, same address.
Mr. T. Hall, Spring Creek, Marl-

borough.
Mary Hames, Gisborne.
Mother: Mrs. B. Jones, same address.
Father : Mr. F. James, Collirigwood.
Father: Mr. J. Jonea, same address.
Mr. W. Klee, Winchester, Canterbury.
F. M. Brewerton, same address.

2469 Edwards, F. C. Shepherd Hill Street, Wellington

2471 Fitch, W. T. Farrier Greymouth

2472 Ferris, J. S. Labourer Gisborne

2473
2242

Fosttr, W.
Flynn, W. J.

Drayman
Farmer

Moorhouse Street, Ross
Wanganui

2243 Fields, C. Manakau, Manawatu

2474
2475
2476

Griffin, R.
„ Gremmell, W. A. ..

Goddard, W. W. ..
Labourer
Bootmaker
Labourer

Napier
Heathoote, Christchurch ..
Nelson

2477
2478
2479
2480

Glass, J. R.
Hegglun, C. W. E.
Head, H...
Hall,R. ..

Farmer
Carpenter
Carter
Farrier

Lower Kokatahi, Westland..
Warwick Street, Blenheim..
High Street, Greymouth
Blenheim

2481
2482
2483
2261
2484
2485

„ Hames, J.
„ Jones, C. E.„ James, R. V.

Jones, F. W.
Klee, W. H.

„ Kirwin, J. C.

Farmer
Bushman
Miner
Compositor
Shepherd
Storekeeper ..

Post-office, Box 149, Napier
Queen Street, Westport
Post-office, Collingwood
Dublin Street, Wanganui ..
Tikokino, Hawke's Bay
Care of F. M. Brewerton,

Motupiko, Nelson
Greenmeadows, Hawke's Bay
Hawke's Bay
Tokomaru, Palmerston North
Frankley Road, New Ply-

mouth
Palmerston North

2545
2486
2487
2488

Lascelles, E.
„ Lumsden, D.

Liggins, J. H.
Lister, A. P.

Station cadet ..
Labourer
Miner
Contractor

Mr. H. R. Lascelles, Napier.
Mr. W. F. Lurnsdeu, same address.
Mr. J. Liggins, same address.
Mr. T. P. Lister, same address.

2264

2489
2500
2501

Leitchfield, H. L. ..
Macfarlane, T. M. M.
McMurray, A. J. ..
McGee, T.

Farmer

Labourer
Wagoner
Labourer

Napier
Bnghtwater, Nelson
Collingwood

Father ; Mr. A. B. Leitchfield, Miller's
Road, Dannevirke.

Mary W. Macfarlane, Napier.
Mrs. J. McMurray, same address.
Father: Mr. B. McGee, Totara Flat,

Grey Valley.
Mr. H. McKenzie, Araysuki, Invercar-

gill.2502 McKenzie, W. Engineer Dobscn Greymouth

2503
2504

Morgan, G.
„ Mason, W. L. Labourer Care; .Sergeant-MajorMason,

Police Dept., Blenheim
Napier, Hawke's Bay
Westport
Paraparaumu

Mr. W. T. Mason, same address.

2505
2490
2274
2506
2507

Murton, E. W.
Marshall, W. C. ..
Michie, D.

Nicholls, J.
Northcroft, C. A. ..
Parker, F.

„ Pattison, J.

Stockman
Miner
Shepherd

Shearer
Compositor

Storekeeper ..
Labourer

Blenheim
Wild Street, Hokitika

Gisborne
Hastings, Hawke's Bay

Ellen Murton, Napier.
Mr. J. Marshall, Kainuri, Hokitika.
Miss L. S. Wilson, Makino, North

Otago.
Mr. J. H. Nicholls, Blenheim.
Mother: Mrs. L. Northoroft, S'ime ad-

dress.
Brother : Mr. F. Parker, same address.
Mr. S. T. D. Pattison, Haunui, Hast-

ings, Hawke's Bay.
Mother: Mrs. E. E. Powick, Brougham

Street, Westport.
Mother: Mrs. A. Jones, Shakespeare

Street, Greymouth.

2508
2509

2510 „ Powick, J. J. Carpenter Westport

2511 Powell, C. W. Tinsmith Greymouth
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